ILCA 4 - 2026 ILCA Central & South American
Championship

CAMPEONATO

CENTRO SUL-AMERICANO

elirn

VELEIROS DO SUL | 2026
Provisional Results lica 4 — Race 09 — 06.03.2026
Overall
Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 53, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNumber Class SailNo Club HelmName Nat HelmGender Categoria R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett
1 58 ILCA 20985 VDS Teodoro | <> Y Sub 18 12.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 (18.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 47.0 29.0
4 Wendland BRA
Guadagnin
2 18 ILCA 204592 CDJ Leonardo E v Sub 18 4.0 9.0 1.0 2.0 130 20 (54.0 3.0 2.0 90.0 36.0
4 Bottini Anzolch 5o BFD)
3 36 ILCA 204572 CRL Lara Rubini 2 Sub 18 5.0 13.0 (24.0) 8.0 16.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 77.0 53.0
4 Lucioni PER
4 93 ILCA 215549 ICSC Henrique m M Sub 18 15.0 11.0 9.0 4.0 (19.0) 3.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 84.0 65.0
4 Sasaki BRA
Tannous
5 101 ILCA 210662 CRL Emilio Bolivar [} M Sub 18 3.0 6.0 120 5.0 1.0 (18.0) 13.0 150 120 85.0 67.0
4 Mufoz PER
6 14 ILCA 226499 ICES Livia Tavares m F Sub 18 2.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 14.0 18.0 17.0 (24.0) 97.0 73.0
4 Martini Quintas g
7 83 ILCA 129648 CNP/RYC/PG Miguel Morela &g M Sub 16 17.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 (22.0) 17.0 5.0 19.0 1.0 97.0 75.0
4 BRA
8 34 ILCA 216139 YCU Alan Mathisson = M Sénior (22.00 150 130 13.0 150 50 8.0 5.0 4.0 100.0 78.0
4 URU
9 116 ILCA 197889 ICRJ Henrique m M Sub 16 1.0 18.0 150 7.0 10.0 (21.0) 150 11.0 9.0 107.0 86.0
4 Lucena BRA
10 51 ILCA 218378 CRL Ana Sofia 'I F Sénior 9.0 17.0 (19.0) 6.0 5.0 13.0 11.0 12.0 18.0 110.0 91.0
4 Bedoya PER
11 37 ILCA 209246 VDS Matias | <> Y Sub 18 18.0 3.0 7.0 (19.0) 9.0 150 170 140 100 112.0 93.0
4 Papanicolau BRA
12 92 ILCA 202040 ICRJ Hugo Rabelo m M Sub 18 8.0 4.0 6.0 17.0 11.0 24.0 16.0 20.0 (27.0) 133.0 106.0
4 de C. J. de BRA
Siqueira
13 49 ILCA 215401 CRL Daniela Bl F Sub 18 25.0 19.0 25.0 11.0 (26.0) 12.0 3.0 100 6.0 137.0 111.0
4 Christina PER
Grahammer
Zariquiey
14 103 ILCA 218087 EVSS/CIR Pedro Vivian BE v Sub 18 400 290 4.0 180 120 6.0 (54.0 4.0 5.0 172.0 118.0
4 Siqueira BRA BFD)
15 70 ILCA 212083 YCB/CBC Magno Souto &g M Sub 18 19.0 27.0 260 120 (37.0) 9.0 10.0 130 7.0 160.0 123.0
4 BRA
16 91 ILCA 177800 ICRJ Sam Watson m F Sub 16 11.0 16.0 (54.0 33.0 310 7.0 4.0 9.0 13.0 178.0 124.0
4 BRA BFD)
17 15 ILCA 221279 ICRJ Michel Castro &g M Sub 18 7.0 240 280 27.0 (35.00 80 7.0 7.0 16.0 159.0 124.0
4 BRA
18 84 ILCA 167897 ICB Breno José | <> U Sub 18 10.0 10.0 180 200 4.0 230 (540 250 19.0 183.0 129.0
4 Almeida BRA BFD)
Macieira
Ramos
19 105 ILCA 223190 VDS Bruna Koch < Sénior 6.0 120 100 220 8.0 220 270 (31.00 25.0 163.0 132.0
4 BRA
20 98 ILCA 218083 ICES Torben Diniz | < U Sub 18 39.0 8.0 11.0 140 (43.0)0 100 120 180 200 175.0 132.0
4 Verjovsky BRA
21 28 ILCA 211285 CRL Massimiliano 'I M Sub 18 140 21.0 140 3.0 2.0 (33.0) 33.0 23.0 28.0 171.0 138.0
4 Chiarella PER
22 26 ILCA 181734 CDJ Lucca Philipp & M Sub 18 300 280 320 150 (540 11.0 6.0 16.0 140 206.0 152.0
4 Walter BRA DNF)
23 32 ILCA 209247 VDS Eduardo | <> U Sub 18 130 200 27.0 (48.0) 7.0 20.0 190 28.0 26.0 208.0 160.0
4 Hartmann BRA
24 39 ILCA 204571 CRL Felipe Martin 'I M Sub 18 33.0 140 29.0 30.0 (36.0) 19.0 140 8.0 17.0 200.0 164.0
4 Carneiro PER
Zevallos
25 38 ILCA 11990 VDS Eduarda <> Sénior 280 7.0 16.0 230 240 290 20.0 (33.0) 220 202.0 169.0
4 Laitano Kuhn BRA
26 88 ILCA 189237 ICSC Joaquim m M Sub 16 26.0 330 8.0 16.0 14.0 30.0 26.0 (47.0) 30.0 230.0 183.0
4 Krauspenhar BRA
27 57 ILCA 225166 CYA Alejandra Bs F Sub 18 290 260 170 (540 330 16.0 250 240 150 239.0 185.0
4 Aldunate CHI SCP)
28 48 ILCA 211111 CYH Baltazar Ba M Sub 18 270 250 200 210 230 260 (54.0 360 21.0 253.0 199.0
4 Roman BFD)

CHI



Rank
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

BowNumber Class SailNo

35

82

97

29

41

59

110

69

80

106

85

78

67

109

24

64

89

1M

31

113

46

90

115

60

ILCA
4

ILCA
4
ILCA
4
ILCA
4

ILCA
4

ILCA

ILCA
4

ILCA

ILCA
ILCA

ILCA
4

ILCA

ILCA
4

ILCA
ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA
ILCA

ILCA
4
ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

209250

19707

20447

204577

223189

16111

213662

185140

182621

181340

223032

77800

209244

209248

117608

211500

185147

158507

175361

228204

209249

191397

228195

221216

172135

Club
VDS

VDS

YCB

CRL

CNSB

VDS

CRL

EVSS

VDS

CDJ

ICPB/EVI

ICRJ

ICG/CDJ

VDS

EVSS

CDJ

CNRAC

YCSA

EVSS

CNP

VDS

VDS

YCSA

CDJ

CyC

HelmName

Marina Kist
Gabriela Roth

Bernardo
Bandeira

Flavio Rafael
Figari Falconi

Sergio Daniel
Pallarolas
Schwarz

Lara Streppel

Catalina

Olortegui
Sanchez
Manrique

Kaué Passos
Baldassin Lobo

Rafaela
Mesquita de
Oliveira

Alexandre
Yllana De
Conto Hecher

Jodo Francisco
da Silva

Larissa Senra
de Morais
Martins Ribeiro

Helena Dilly
Ribas

Lara
Wandscheer
Maia

Ester de
Freitas
Machado

Ana Luiza
Dantas

Juliétty
Angioletti
Tesch

Catarina
Pareto

Maria Eduarda
Andrade
Kimura

Maria Clara
Theobald
Araujo

Beatriz
Lumertz

Leonardo Zinn

Carolina Akemi
Soares
Machuca

Matheus de
Macedo Bendl

Gabriela Paz
Espinoza
Cortes

Nat
BRA
BRA
BRA
[ 8 |

PER

PAR

BRA

PER

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

CHI

HelmGender Categoria R1

F

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Sénior

Sénior

Sub 18

Sub 18

Sénior

Sub 18

Sub 18

Sénior

Sénior

Sub 16

Sub 16

Sénior

Sub 16

Sub 18

Sub 18

Sub 18

Pré
Master

Sub 16

Sub 18

Sub 16

Sénior

Sub 18

Sub 16

Sub 16

Sub 18

37.0

21.0

35.0

16.0

32.0

23.0

20.0

47.0

44.0

(54.0
UFD)

46.0

41.0

24.0

50.0

51.0

36.0

48.0

R2
220

32.0

23.0

36.0

44.0

31.0

46.0

30.0

35.0

37.0

41.0

43.0

38.0

42.0

45.0

40.0

(50.0)

(54.0
DNF)

(52.0)

47.0

49.0

51.0

48.0

R3
30.0

(39.0)

21.0

22.0

(45.0)

37.0

31.0

33.0

40.0

(42.0)

38.0

54.0
BFD

41.0

23.0

43.0

440

36.0

50.0

49.0

(54.0
BFD)

47.0

R4
(39.0)

26.0

32.0

36.0

28.0

25.0

24.0

31.0

44.0

37.0

38.0

41.0

(49.0)

35.0

42.0

40.0

50.0

(52.0)

(53.0)

51.0

47.0

R5
20.0

6.0

28.0

21.0

44.0

27.0

32.0

25.0

17.0

48.0

42.0

30.0

45.0

47.0

(51.0)

50.0

49.0

34.0

46.0

R6
25.0

27.0

31.0

28.0

38.0

36.0

42.0

(54.0
DNF)

34.0

35.0

(46.0)

43.0

50.0

40.0

48.0

41.0

49.0

47.0

44.0

45.0

51.0

(54.0
DNF)

R7
21.0

(54.0
BFD)

28.0

22.0

(54.0
BFD)

35.0

24.0

34.0

32.0

29.0

40.0

47.0

42.0

43.0

46.0

45.0

R8
22.0

21.0

30.0

32.0

26.0

27.0

43.0

34.0

29.0

41.0

(54.0
BFD)

44.0

46.0

54.0
BFD

49.0

42.0

40.0

54.0
DNF

50.0

R9
23.0

31.0

33.0

(44.0)

34.0

39.0

(48.0)

41.0

(46.0)

29.0

43.0

54.0
DNC

38.0

42.0

49.0

51.0

40.0

45.0

54.0
DNS

50.0

Total
239.0

249.0

265.0

270.0

290.0

316.0

316.0

326.0

330.0

341.0

337.0

339.0

347.0

372.0

373.0

375.0

372.0

388.0

394.0

395.0

416.0

417.0

424.0

431.0

435.0

Nett
200.0

210.0

211.0

226.0

245.0

262.0

268.0

272.0

284.0

289.0

295.0

296.0

301.0

318.0

319.0

323.0

323.0

338.0

340.0

343.0

365.0

365.0

371.0

377.0

381.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

