



ILCA 4 - 2026 ILCA Central & South American Championship



Provisional Results Ilca 4 – Race 09 – 06.03.2026

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 53, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	BowNumber	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Nat	HelmGender	Categoria	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1	58	ILCA 4	20985	VDS	Teodoro Wendland Guadagnin	BRA	M	Sub 18	12.0	1.0	2.0	10.0	(18.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	47.0	29.0
2	18	ILCA 4	204592	CDJ	Leonardo Bottini Anzolph	BRA	M	Sub 18	4.0	9.0	1.0	2.0	13.0	2.0	(54.0 BFD)	3.0	2.0	90.0	36.0
3	36	ILCA 4	204572	CRL	Lara Rubini Lucioni	PER	F	Sub 18	5.0	13.0	(24.0)	8.0	16.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	77.0	53.0
4	93	ILCA 4	215549	ICSC	Henrique Sasaki Tannous	BRA	M	Sub 18	15.0	11.0	9.0	4.0	(19.0)	3.0	9.0	6.0	8.0	84.0	65.0
5	101	ILCA 4	210662	CRL	Emilio Bolivar Muñoz	PER	M	Sub 18	3.0	6.0	12.0	5.0	1.0	(18.0)	13.0	15.0	12.0	85.0	67.0
6	14	ILCA 4	226499	ICES	Livia Tavares Martini Quintas	BRA	F	Sub 18	2.0	5.0	5.0	9.0	3.0	14.0	18.0	17.0	(24.0)	97.0	73.0
7	83	ILCA 4	129648	CNP/RYC/PG	Miguel Morela	BRA	M	Sub 16	17.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	(22.0)	17.0	5.0	19.0	11.0	97.0	75.0
8	34	ILCA 4	216139	YCU	Alan Mathisson	URU	M	Sênior	(22.0)	15.0	13.0	13.0	15.0	5.0	8.0	5.0	4.0	100.0	78.0
9	116	ILCA 4	197889	ICRJ	Henrique Lucena	BRA	M	Sub 16	1.0	18.0	15.0	7.0	10.0	(21.0)	15.0	11.0	9.0	107.0	86.0
10	51	ILCA 4	218378	CRL	Ana Sofia Bedoya	PER	F	Sênior	9.0	17.0	(19.0)	6.0	5.0	13.0	11.0	12.0	18.0	110.0	91.0
11	37	ILCA 4	209246	VDS	Matias Papanicolau	BRA	M	Sub 18	18.0	3.0	7.0	(19.0)	9.0	15.0	17.0	14.0	10.0	112.0	93.0
12	92	ILCA 4	202040	ICRJ	Hugo Rabelo de C. J. de Siqueira	BRA	M	Sub 18	8.0	4.0	6.0	17.0	11.0	24.0	16.0	20.0	(27.0)	133.0	106.0
13	49	ILCA 4	215401	CRL	Daniela Christina Grahammer Zariquiey	PER	F	Sub 18	25.0	19.0	25.0	11.0	(26.0)	12.0	3.0	10.0	6.0	137.0	111.0
14	103	ILCA 4	218087	EVSS/CIR	Pedro Vivian Siqueira	BRA	M	Sub 18	40.0	29.0	4.0	18.0	12.0	6.0	(54.0 BFD)	4.0	5.0	172.0	118.0
15	70	ILCA 4	212083	YCB/CBC	Magno Souto	BRA	M	Sub 18	19.0	27.0	26.0	12.0	(37.0)	9.0	10.0	13.0	7.0	160.0	123.0
16	91	ILCA 4	177800	ICRJ	Sam Watson	BRA	F	Sub 16	11.0	16.0	(54.0 BFD)	33.0	31.0	7.0	4.0	9.0	13.0	178.0	124.0
17	15	ILCA 4	221279	ICRJ	Michel Castro	BRA	M	Sub 18	7.0	24.0	28.0	27.0	(35.0)	8.0	7.0	7.0	16.0	159.0	124.0
18	84	ILCA 4	167897	ICB	Breno José Almeida Macieira Ramos	BRA	M	Sub 18	10.0	10.0	18.0	20.0	4.0	23.0	(54.0 BFD)	25.0	19.0	183.0	129.0
19	105	ILCA 4	223190	VDS	Bruna Koch	BRA	F	Sênior	6.0	12.0	10.0	22.0	8.0	22.0	27.0	(31.0)	25.0	163.0	132.0
20	98	ILCA 4	218083	ICES	Torben Diniz Verjovsky	BRA	M	Sub 18	39.0	8.0	11.0	14.0	(43.0)	10.0	12.0	18.0	20.0	175.0	132.0
21	28	ILCA 4	211285	CRL	Massimiliano Chiarella	PER	M	Sub 18	14.0	21.0	14.0	3.0	2.0	(33.0)	33.0	23.0	28.0	171.0	138.0
22	26	ILCA 4	181734	CDJ	Lucca Philipp Walter	BRA	M	Sub 18	30.0	28.0	32.0	15.0	(54.0 DNF)	11.0	6.0	16.0	14.0	206.0	152.0
23	32	ILCA 4	209247	VDS	Eduardo Hartmann	BRA	M	Sub 18	13.0	20.0	27.0	(48.0)	7.0	20.0	19.0	28.0	26.0	208.0	160.0
24	39	ILCA 4	204571	CRL	Felipe Martin Carneiro Zevallos	PER	M	Sub 18	33.0	14.0	29.0	30.0	(36.0)	19.0	14.0	8.0	17.0	200.0	164.0
25	38	ILCA 4	11990	VDS	Eduarda Laitano Kuhn	BRA	F	Sênior	28.0	7.0	16.0	23.0	24.0	29.0	20.0	(33.0)	22.0	202.0	169.0
26	88	ILCA 4	189237	ICSC	Joaquim Krauspenhar	BRA	M	Sub 16	26.0	33.0	8.0	16.0	14.0	30.0	26.0	(47.0)	30.0	230.0	183.0
27	57	ILCA 4	225166	CYA	Alejandra Aldunate	CHI	F	Sub 18	29.0	26.0	17.0	(54.0 SCP)	33.0	16.0	25.0	24.0	15.0	239.0	185.0
28	48	ILCA 4	211111	CYH	Baltazar Román	CHI	M	Sub 18	27.0	25.0	20.0	21.0	23.0	26.0	(54.0 BFD)	36.0	21.0	253.0	199.0

Rank	BowNumber	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Nat	HelmGender	Categoria	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
29	35	ILCA 4	209250	VDS	Marina Kist	 BRA	F	Sênior	37.0	22.0	30.0	(39.0)	20.0	25.0	21.0	22.0	23.0	239.0	200.0
30	82	ILCA 4	19707	VDS	Gabriela Roth	 BRA	F	Sênior	21.0	32.0	(39.0)	26.0	29.0	27.0	23.0	21.0	31.0	249.0	210.0
31	97	ILCA 4	20447	YCB	Bernardo Bandeira	 BRA	M	Sub 18	35.0	23.0	21.0	32.0	6.0	31.0	(54.0 BFD)	30.0	33.0	265.0	211.0
32	13	ILCA 4	204577	CRL	Flavio Rafael Figari Falconi	 PER	M	Sub 18	16.0	36.0	22.0	36.0	28.0	28.0	28.0	32.0	(44.0)	270.0	226.0
33	29	ILCA 4	223189	CNSB	Sergio Daniel Pallarolas Schwarz	 PAR	M	Sênior	32.0	44.0	(45.0)	28.0	21.0	38.0	22.0	26.0	34.0	290.0	245.0
34	41	ILCA 4	16111	VDS	Lara Streppel	 BRA	F	Sub 18	23.0	31.0	37.0	25.0	44.0	36.0	(54.0 BFD)	27.0	39.0	316.0	262.0
35	59	ILCA 4	213662	CRL	Catalina Orltegui Sanchez Manrique	 PER	F	Sub 18	20.0	46.0	31.0	24.0	27.0	42.0	35.0	43.0	(48.0)	316.0	268.0
36	110	ILCA 4	185140	EVSS	Kauê Passos Baldassin Lobo	 BRA	M	Sênior	47.0	30.0	33.0	31.0	32.0	(54.0 DNF)	24.0	34.0	41.0	326.0	272.0
37	69	ILCA 4	182621	VDS	Rafaella Mesquita de Oliveira	 BRA	F	Sênior	34.0	34.0	34.0	29.0	38.0	39.0	31.0	45.0	(46.0)	330.0	284.0
38	80	ILCA 4	181340	CDJ	Alexandre Yllana De Conto Hecher	 BRA	M	Sub 16	44.0	35.0	40.0	44.0	(52.0)	34.0	34.0	29.0	29.0	341.0	289.0
39	106	ILCA 4	223032	ICPB/EVI	João Francisco da Silva	 BRA	M	Sub 16	38.0	37.0	(42.0)	37.0	41.0	32.0	36.0	37.0	37.0	337.0	295.0
40	85	ILCA 4	77800	ICRJ	Larissa Senra de Morais Martins Ribeiro	 BRA	F	Sênior	(43.0)	41.0	38.0	38.0	39.0	35.0	32.0	38.0	35.0	339.0	296.0
41	78	ILCA 4	209244	ICG/CDJ	Helena Dilly Ribas	 BRA	F	Sub 16	42.0	43.0	35.0	45.0	40.0	(46.0)	29.0	35.0	32.0	347.0	301.0
42	67	ILCA 4	209248	VDS	Lara Wandscheer Maia	 BRA	F	Sub 18	(54.0 UFD)	38.0	54.0 BFD	34.0	25.0	43.0	40.0	41.0	43.0	372.0	318.0
43	109	ILCA 4	117608	EVSS	Ester de Freitas Machado	 BRA	F	Sub 18	31.0	42.0	41.0	46.0	17.0	50.0	38.0	(54.0 BFD)	54.0 DNC	373.0	319.0
44	24	ILCA 4	211500	CDJ	Ana Luiza Dantas	 BRA	F	Sub 18	(52.0)	45.0	23.0	41.0	48.0	40.0	44.0	44.0	38.0	375.0	323.0
45	64	ILCA 4	185147	CNRAC	Juliéty Angioletti Tesch	 BRA	F	Pré Master	45.0	40.0	48.0	(49.0)	42.0	37.0	30.0	39.0	42.0	372.0	323.0
46	89	ILCA 4	158507	YCSA	Catarina Pareto	 BRA	F	Sub 16	46.0	(50.0)	43.0	35.0	30.0	48.0	41.0	46.0	49.0	388.0	338.0
47	111	ILCA 4	175361	EVSS	Maria Eduarda Andrade Kimura	 BRA	F	Sub 18	41.0	(54.0 DNF)	44.0	42.0	45.0	41.0	37.0	54.0 BFD	36.0	394.0	340.0
48	31	ILCA 4	228204	CNP	Maria Clara Theobald Araujo	 BRA	F	Sub 16	24.0	(52.0)	36.0	40.0	47.0	49.0	47.0	49.0	51.0	395.0	343.0
49	113	ILCA 4	209249	VDS	Beatriz Lumertz	 BRA	F	Sênior	49.0	39.0	46.0	50.0	(51.0)	47.0	39.0	48.0	47.0	416.0	365.0
50	46	ILCA 4	191397	VDS	Leonardo Zinn	 BRA	M	Sub 18	50.0	47.0	50.0	(52.0)	50.0	44.0	42.0	42.0	40.0	417.0	365.0
51	90	ILCA 4	228195	YCSA	Carolina Akemi Soares Machuca	 BRA	F	Sub 16	51.0	49.0	49.0	(53.0)	49.0	45.0	43.0	40.0	45.0	424.0	371.0
52	115	ILCA 4	221216	CDJ	Matheus de Macedo Bendl	 BRA	M	Sub 16	36.0	51.0	(54.0 BFD)	51.0	34.0	51.0	46.0	54.0 DNF	54.0 DNS	431.0	377.0
53	60	ILCA 4	172135	CYC	Gabriela Paz Espinoza Cortes	 CHI	F	Sub 18	48.0	48.0	47.0	47.0	46.0	(54.0 DNF)	45.0	50.0	50.0	435.0	381.0